
2019 Lakefront Points Series 

Pro Points

Fl 1 Fl 2 Fl 3 Fl 4 Fl 5 Fl 6 Fl 7 Fl 8 Total Drop 2 Final Total

Tyler Starnes 18 25 18 18 25 14 20 138 14 124

Tim Owston 20 20 25 20 20 18 123 0 123

Tim Barr 16 14 18 18 20 18 14 118 14 104

Chuck Harris 10 25 16 16 4 9 10 9 99 13 86

Adam Hernandez 6 16 9 12 14 14 4 12 87 10 77

Chris Dickerson 25 25 25 75 0 75

David Diehl 18 20 16 16 70 0 70

Andy Thornburg 8 16 7 9 12 16 68 0 68

Alex Hernandez 20 12 8 8 4 8 6 7 73 10 63

Will Leonard 16 12 10 12 50 0 50

Jason Grubb 16 18 16 50 0 50

Ben Lutz 20 7 9 12 48 0 48

Jacob Cutshall 25 20 45 0 45

David Love 10 14 14 38 0 38

Stephen Lutz 10 7 12 29 0 29

Brett Anderson 20 20 0 20

Blane Light 20 20 0 20

Jerome Lockhart 9 10 19 0 19

Dylan Arnold 16 16 0 16

Zach Crouse 14 14 0 14

Gary Canter 14 14 0 14

Tommy Peters 12 12 0 12

Jordan McPherson 9 3 4 9 0 9

Micah Briscall 8 8 8 0 8

Jacob Mueller 8 10 8 0 8

Harrison Flynn 8 8 0 8

Vic Vicars 7 7 0 7

Mike Messersmith 7 7 0 7

Marcus Vermillion 6 6 0 6

Joe Tempera 6 6 0 6



Tony Losh 6 6 0 6

Luke Freeman 5 7 12 5 0 5

Paul Dosher 3 3 0 3

Cam Schwartz 2 2 0 2

Thomas Glenn 2 2 0 2

Advanced Division Fl 1 Fl 2 Fl 3 Fl 4 Fl 5 Fl 6 Fl 7 Fl 8 Total Drop 2 Final Total

Timothy Lutz 20 14 20 25 20 25 25 149 14 135

Ben Brown 25 25 18 25 20 18 131 0 131

Chris Rowe 18 25 18 61 0 61

Jesse Ball 9 16 16 18 59 0 59

Benjamin Lutz 12 20 16 48 0 48

Stephen Lutz 10 16 20 46 0 46

Brandon Bedingfield 18 18 36 0 36

Ty Henley 18 12 30 0 30

Mitch Bedingfield 6 20 26 0 26

Justin Jennings 25 25 0 25

Jake McIntosh 7 14 21 0 21

Harrison Flynn 20 20 0 20

Jeff Harrin 20 20 0 20

Dusty Poe 16 16 0 16

Dakota Hopkins 16 16 0 16

Connor Osborne 16 16 0 16

Zach Peters 14 14 0 14

Alex Burke 8 8 0 8

Travis Johnson 6 6 0 6

Advanced Masters Fl 1 Fl 2 Fl 3 Fl 4 Fl 5 Fl 6 Fl 7 Fl 8 Total Drop 2 Final Total

Scott Herron 25 20 25 25 25 25 25 170 20 150

Matt Jones 20 25 20 65 0 65

Thomas Glenn 12 20 18 50 0 50

Jeff Donatoni 20 20 0 20

Micah Briscall 18 18 0 18

Ron Culhane 16 16 0 16



Shawn Owens 14 14 0 14

Kevin Owens 10 10 0 10

Mark Lutz 9 9 0 9

Jack Carter 8 8 0 8

Stan Byrd 7 7 0 7

Ladies Division Fl 1 Fl 2 Fl 3 Fl 4 Fl 5 Fl 6 Fl 7 Fl 8 Total Drop 2 Final Total

Donna Barr 20 25 20 20 25 25 25 25 185 40 145

April Gilliam 25 25 18 20 20 108 0 108

Melanie Lutz 16 18 18 16 18 16 20 122 16 106

Cher Kitchings 25 20 18 63 0 63

Keri Vantine 18 18 0 18

Samantha Ferrell 18 18 0 18

Brittany Dickerson 16 16 0 16

Intermediate Division Fl 1 Fl 2 Fl 3 Fl 4 Fl 5 Fl 6 Fl 7 Fl 8 Total Drop 2 Final Total

Mark Surcey 14 18 8 18 20 20 18 18 134 22 112

Richie Haines 20 20 18 14 18 20 16 126 14 112

Spencer Dobson 6 10 10 12 14 25 20 97 6 91

William Feijoo 18 3 25 25 16 87 0 87

Jonathan Zastrow 14 9 8 14 25 70 0 70

Earl Zastrow 7 14 20 16 12 69 0 69

Garrett Short 18 16 9 25 68 0 68

Steve Frost 8 9 8 12 16 14 67 0 67

Mark Lutz 5 8 12 14 7 10 56 0 56

Dan Messersmith 20 10 7 6 43 0 43

Josh Leonard 12 14 16 42 0 42

Charles Reece 5 6 7 12 30 0 30

Ryan Shope 10 16 26 0 26

Ross Tester 25 25 0 25

Tyler Britt 25 25 0 25

Austin Steffey 25 25 0 25

Adam Horton 7 16 23 0 23

Blake Lawrence 9 12 21 0 21



Chase Dickenson 12 7 19 0 19

Kenny Kitchings 18 12 18 0 18

Andrew Scalf 16 16 0 16

Max Kitchings 12 8 12 0 12

Bobby Talley 10 10 0 10

Jordan Stamps 10 10 0 10

Zach Malone 9 9 0 9

Stephen Lutz 8 8 0 8

Michael Shelton 8 8 0 8

Jeremy Bailey 4 4 0 4

Jared Vermillion 4 4 0 4

Kaine McClellan 4 4 0 4


